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COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES
OF MAUIL
MANAGEMENT INCORPORATED

May 14, 2015

Board of Directors
Caron Barrett, President
785 West Kuiaha Road
Haiku, HI 96708

(mauicaron@gmail.com)

Re: April 2615 West Kuiagha Meadows HOA Financial Report

Dear Caron:

Enclosed is the financial statement and related reports for West Kuicgha Meadows. The Balance Sheet
reflects Current Assets $97,577.83; Cash in Bank of $22,540.94, Association Gate Reserve of $10,3462.30 and
Water Systermn Reserves of $64,674.57.

The Income Statement reflects total income for the month of $10,931.28; please refer to the Deposif
Registers for a schedule of receipts. Operating Expenses totaled $5,986.74 and are detailed in the
General Ledger and Check Register. Overall Annual Operating Expenses were within the budgeted
projections; monthly expenses that exceeded the budgeted projections was Blecthicity-Gate, Gate
Repair & Maintenance, Insurance, and Management Fees as delailed on the Budget Comparison
Repori.

We have dlso included a current Aged Receivables Summary, copy of the bank statements for the
various operating accounts and our reconciliation reports.

Should you have any guestions conceming the attached, please contact us at (808) 243-8600.

Sincerely,
COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES OF MAUI MANAGEMENT, INC.
Managing Agent for West Kuicdha Meadows Homeowner's Association

Debbie K. Anthony
Property Manager

Enclosures

Copy: Joann Haskin {jjhaskin@hawaiiantel.nef)

1962B WELLS STREET
WAILUKU, HI 96793
PH (808) 243-8600
FAX (808) 249-0894




Prepared For:
WEST KUIAHA MEADOWS
CARON BARRETT
785 WEST KUIAHA ROAD
HAIKU, HI 86708

AGSETS

CURRENT ASSETS
CASH IN BANK
ASSOC. GATE RESERVE
WATER SYSTEM RESERVES

TOTAL CASH
TOTAL CURRENT ASSETS
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY

CURRENT LIABILITIES
PREPAID MAINTENANCE FEES

TOTAL CURRENT LIABILITY
TOTAL LIABILITIES

EQUITY
RETAINED EARNINGS
ACCOUNT TRANSFERS
CURRENT YEAR OPERATION
TOTAL EQUITY

TOTAL LIAB. & EQUITY

UNADDITED - FO3H 04

Balance Sheet (Cash)
WEST KUIAHA MEADOWS - (kuiaha)

April 2015

Prepared By:

COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES OF
MAUI MANAGEMENT, INC.

1962 B WELLS ST. PH: 243-8600
WAILUKU, HI 96793

22,540.96
10,362.30
64,674.57

97,577.83
97,577.83
97,577.83

-21.00
-21.00
-21.00

-69,049.02
156,655.06
9,892.79

97,598.83
97,577.83
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Prepared For:

Income Statement (Cash)

WEST KUIAHA MEADOWS

CARON BARRETT

785 WEST KUIAHA ROAD

HAIKU, HI 96708

INCOME
MAINTENANCE FEE
MAINTENANCE FEE WATER
BANK INTEREST

ELECTRICITY EXPENSE RECOVERY

WATER RECOVERY
TOTAL INCOME

OPERATING EXPENSES
ELECTRICITY- GATE
TELEPHONE-GATE
LEGAL FEES
GATE REPAIR & MAINTENANCE
INSURANCE
LANDSCAPING
MANAGEMENT FEES
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES
Professional Fees-Tax Preparation
GENERAL EXCISE TAX
REPLACEMENT RESERVES
ELECTRIC- WATER
SYSTEM MANAGER
MANAGEMENT FEES-WATER

REPLACEMENT RESERVES

TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES
TOTAL EXPENSES

NET INCOME

Month to Date

WEST KUIAHA MEADOWS - (kuiaha)
April 2015

Prepared By:

COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES OF
MAUI MANAGEMENT, INC.

1962 B WELLS ST. PH: 243-8600
WAILUKU, HI 96793

Y

Year to Date

4,511.44 41.27 11,360.38 40.90
4,596.00 42.04 11,861.72 42.71
3.37 0.03 13.26 0.05
633.68 5.80 633.68 228
1,186.79 10.86 3,904.17 14.06
10,931.28  100.00 2777320  100.00
80.27 0.73 163.68 0.59
41.89 0.38 167.51 0.60
31.25 0.29 31.25 0.11
167.92 1.81 386.84 1.43
1,638.05 14.98 2,802.05 10.09
558.00 510 2,232.00 8.04
750.00 6.86 2,218.74 7.99
8.38 0.08 8.38 0.03
0.00 0.00 30.00 0.11
0.16 0.00 0.64 0.00
135.00 1.23 540.00 1.4
618.24 5.66 1,480.00 5.33
738.00 8.75 2,852.00 10.63
489.58 4.48 1,868.32 7.05
700.00 6.40 2,800.00 10.08
5986.74 5477 17,780.41 64.02
5,886.74 5477 17,780.41 64.02
4,944 .54 4523 9,992.79 35.98

RAIDITED - FOYE EANAREREN TS HSE ORLY
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Deposit Register Page 1

1101 - CASH IN BANK 5/13/12015
WEST KUIAHA MEADOWS - (kuiaha) 01:12 PM
Number ~~ Date Memo Amount
401 X 04/01/15 {Ctri# 1438) 200.00
Ctri#  Unit# Payer Check# Revd Notes Amount
1614 14 griswold GRISWOLD Chk # 1859 04/01/t15 CAM 200.00
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3001 - MAINTENANCE FEE 110.99 Chgit1986
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3001 - MAINTENANCE FEE 89.01 Chgt2063
402 X 04/02/15 (Ctri# 1439) 2,496 86
Unit# Payer Checks# Rev'd Notes Amount
1 hansen SHELBY HANSEN Chk # 5766 04/02115 CAM & WATER 2,496.86
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADCO 3001 - MAINTENANCE FEE 306.00 Chg#1976
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADC 3002 - MAINTENANCE FEE WA 426.00 Chg#1977
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 19.53 Chg#2006
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADQ 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 20.16 Chg#2020
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADQO 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 18.90 Chg#2034
kulaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADQ 3001 - MAINTENANCE FEE 342.00 Chg#2053
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADQ 3002 - MAINTENANCE FEE WA 417.00 Chg#2054
kulaha - WEST KLHAHA MEADO 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 19.28 Chg#2083
kuiaha - WEST KUHAHA MEADO 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 21.39 Chgi#t2097
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 24.73 Chg#2111
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3001 - MAINTENANCE FEE 342.00 Chgi#2128
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3002 - MAINTENANCE FEE WA 417.00 Chg#2129
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 30.51 Chg#2158
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3010 - ELECTRICITY EXPENSE 18,00 Chg#2172
kuizha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 27.78 Chg#2186
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3010 - ELECTRICITY EXPENSE 19,46 Chg#2202
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 18.06 Chg#2216
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADQ 3010 - ELECTRICITY EXPENSE 9.06 Chg#2231
407 X 04/07/15 (Cirl# 1442) 342.00
Unit# Payer Check# Rev'd Motes Amount
16 barreti6 BARRETT Chik # 7592 04/07/15  04/15-06/15 CAM 342.00
kulaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADC 3001 - MAINTENANCE FEE 342.00 Chg#2141
407 X 04/07M15  (Clrl#t 1443) 823.18
Unit# Payer Checki# Rev'd Nates Amount
1t prevenas PREVENAS Chk# 195 04/07/115 CAM 823.18
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADC 3001 - MAINTENANCE FEE 342.00 Chg#2132
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADC 3002 - MAINTENANCE FEE WA 417.00 Chag#2133
kuigha - WEST KUIAHA MEADC 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 18.52 Chg#2168
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADC 3010 - ELECTRICITY EXPENSE 10.93 Chg#2182
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADQ 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 19.19 Chgi#t2198
kutaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3010 - ELECTRICITY EXPENSE 13.44 Chgit2212
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 1.40 Chg#2227
kutaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADOQ 3010 - ELECTRICITY EXPENSE 0.70 Chg#2241
407 X 04/07/15 (Ctri# 1444) 982.39
Unit# Payer Check# Rev'd Notes Amount
5 kittle HANES Chk # 2680 04/0715 CAM 982.39
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3001 - MAINTENANCE FEE 342.00 Chg#2148
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3002 - MAINTENANCE FEE WA 417.00 Chg#2149
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 45,24 Chg#2162
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3010 - ELECTRICITY EXPENSE 26.68 Chg#2176
kuiaha - WEST KLIAHA MEADO 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 45.34 Chg#2190
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3010 - ELECTRICITY EXPENSE 31.76 Chg#2206
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 4953 Chg#2220
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3010 - ELECTRICITY EXPENSE 24.84 Chg#2235




Deposit Register

Page 2

1101 - CASH IN BANK 5/13/2015
WEST KUIAHA MEADOWS - (kuiaha) 01:12 PM
Number _ Date Memo Amount
408 X 04/08/15 (Clri# 1445) 92512
Ctri#  Unit# Payer Checks# Rev'd MNotes Amount
1621 2 haskin HASKIN Chk # 3809 04/08M15 CAM 92512
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADC 3001 - MAINTENANCE FEE 342.00 Chg#2142
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADCQ 3002 - MAINTENANCE FEE WA 417.00 Chg#2143
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 37.22 Chg#2159
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3010 - ELECTRICITY EXPENSE 21.96 Chg#2173
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 38.10 Chg#2187
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADC 3010 - ELECTRICITY EXPENSE 26.69 Chg#2203
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 28.07 Chg#2217
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADQO 3010 - ELECTRICITY EXPENSE 14.08 Chg#2232
414 X 04/14/15 (Ctrl# 1446) 822.35
Ciri##  Unit# Payer Check# Rev'd Notes Amount
1622 12 goya GOYA Chk# 1266 04/14/15 CAM & WATER 822.35
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3001 - MAINTENANCE FEE 342.00 Chg#2134
Kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADC 3002 - MAINTENANCE FEE WA 417.00 Chg#2135
kKuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADQ 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 13.15 Chgk2162
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3010 - ELECTRICITY EXPENSE 7.76 Chg#2183
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 12.78 Chg#2199
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3010 - ELECTRICITY EXPENSE 8.95 Chg#2213
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 13.79 Chg#2228
kuiaha - WEST KUAHA MEADO 3010 - ELECTRICITY EXPENSE 6.92 Chg#2242
414 X 04/14/15 (Ctri# 1447) 832.12
Gtrl#  Unit# Payer Checki# Rev'd Notes Amount
1623 10 cabrinha CABRINHA Chk # 238047 04/14115 CAM & WATER 832,12
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3001 - MAINTENANCE FEE 342.00 Chg#2130
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3002 - MAINTENANCE FEE WA 417.00 Chg#2131
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 15.61 Chg#2167
kudaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3010 - ELECTRICITY EXPENSE 9.21 Chg#2181
kuigha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 15.14 Chg#2197
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3010 - ELECTRICITY EXPENSE 10.61 Chg#2211
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 16.02 Chg#2226
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3010 - ELECTRICITY EXPENSE 7.53 Chg#2240
414 X 04/14115 (Ctrl# 1448) 918.89
Ctrl#  Unit# Payer Check# Rev'd Notes Amount
1624 13 mpritcha PRITCHARD Chk # 000099 04/14/15 CAM & WATER 918.89
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3001 - MAINTENANCE FEE 342.00 Chg#2136
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3002 - MAINTENANCE FEE WA 417.00 Chog#2137
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 33.20 Chg#2170
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3010 - ELECTRICITY EXPENSE 19.58 Chg#2184
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 34.24 Chg#2200
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADQO 3010 - ELECTRICITY EXPENSE 23.99 Chg#2214
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 32,55 Chg#2229
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADG 3010 - ELECTRICITY EXPENSE 16.33 Cha#2243
415 X 04/M15/15  (Clri# 1449) 21953
Ctrlg Unitd# Payer Checkd# Rev'd Notes Amount
1625 14 griswold GRISWOLD Chk # 1865 04/15/15 CAM & WATER 219.53
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADC 3001 - MAINTENANCE FEE 219.53 Chg#2063




Deposit Register

Page 3

1101 - CASH IN BANK 5/13/2015
WEST KUIAHA MEADOWS - (kuiaha) 01:12 PM
Number Date Memo Amount
415 X 04/15/15  (Ctri# 1450) 1,418.68
Ctrit  Unit# Payer Check# Rev'd Notes Amount
1626 7 blue2 BLUE Chk # 238057 04/15/15 CAM & WATER 1,418.68
kuiaha - WEST KWHAHA MEADC 3001 - MAINTENANCE FEE 342.00 Chg#2152
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADC 3002 - MAINTENANCE FEE WA 417.00 Chg#2153
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADC 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 144,77 Chg#2164
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3010 - ELECTRICITY EXPENSE 85.40 Chg#2178
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 133.91 Chg#2192
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 8.64 Chg#2193
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3010 - ELECTRICITY EXPENSE 93.81 Chg#2208
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 128.24 Chg#2222
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 0.5 Chg#2223
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3010 - ELECTRICITY EXPENSE 64.32 Chg#2237
417 X 04/17/M15  (Chrl# 1453) 922.88
Ctrl#  Unit# Payer Checki# Rev'd Notes Amount
1629 9 pritchar  PRITCHARD Chk# 000099 04/17/15 CAM & WATER 922.88
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3001 - MAINTENANCE FEE 342.00 Chg#2156
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3002 - MAINTENANCE FEE WA 417.00 Chgti2157
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 34.81 Chg#2166
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3010 - ELECTRICITY EXPENSE 20.53 Chg#2180
kuiaha - WEST KUIAMA MEADO 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 36.91 Chg#2196
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3010 - ELECTRICITY EXPENSE 25.85 Chg#2210
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3011 - WATER RECOVERY 30.49 Chg#2225
kuiaha - WEST KUIAHA MEADO 3010 - ELECTRICITY EXPENSE 15.29 Chg#2239
Total Deposits 10,904.00




Prepared For;

Budget Comparison (Cash)

WEST KUIAHA MEADOWS
CAROCN BARRETT
785 WEST KUIAHA ROAD
HAIKU, HI 96708

INCOME
MAINTENANCE FEE
MAINTENANCE FEE WATER
BANK INTEREST
Bank Interest iIncome(H20 Res)
ELECTRICITY EXPENSE RECOVE
WATER RECOVERY

TOTAL INCOME

OPERATING EXPENSES
ELECTRICITY- GATE
TELEPHONE-GATE
LEGAL FEES
GATE REPAIR & MAINTENANCE
INSURANCE
LANDSCAPING
MANAGEMENT FEES
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES
Professional Fees-Tax Preparation
GENERAL EXCISE TAX
Contingency Reserves
REPLACEMENT RESERVES
ELECTRIC- WATER
SYSTEM MANAGER
TESTING
PROFESSIONAL FEES-LEGAL
MISC. REPAIRS-WATER
MANAGEMENT FEES-WATER

MISC. EXP.- WATER SYSTEM

PROFESSIONAL FEES-TAX PREPA

General Excise Taxes-Water Sys

REPLACEMENT RESERVES

TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES
TOTAL EXPENSES

NET INCOME

Page 1

5/13/2015
WEST KUIAHA MEADOWS - (kuiaha) 01:12 PM
April 2015
Prepared By:
COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES OF
MAUI MANAGEMENT, INC.
1962 B WELLS S§T. PH: 243-8600
WAILUKU, HI 96783
MTD Actual  MTD Budget § Var. % Var.  YTD Actual YTD Budget $ Var. % Var. Annual
4,511.44 5,472.00 -960.56 -17.55 11,360.38 10,944.00 416.38 3.80 21,888.00
4,596.00 5,838.00 -1,242.00 -21.27 11,861.72 11,676.00 185.72 1.59 23,352.00
3.37 0.35 302 8628 13.25 1.40 11.85 846.4 4.20
0.00 0.356 -(.35 -100.0 0.00 1.40 -1.40 -100.0 4.20
633.68 3,000.60 -2,366.32 -78.88 633.68 6,000.00 -5,366.32 -89.44 12,000.00
1,186.79 1,500,600 -313.21 -20.88 3,804.17 3,000.00 904.17 30.14 6,000.00
10,931.28 15,810.70 -4,879.42 -30.86 27,773.20 31,622.80 -3,849.60 -12.17 63,248.40
80.27 43.00 -37.27 -86.67 163.68 172.00 8.32 4384 516.00
41.89 42.00 0.1t 0.26 167.51 168.00 049 029 504.60
31.25 100.00 68.75 68.75 31.25 400.00 368.75 92.19 1,200.00
197.92 125.00 -72.92 -58.34 395.84 500.00 104.16 20.83 1,500.00
1,638.05 0.00 -1,638.05 0 2,802.05 2,767.60 -35.06 -1.27 2,767.00
558.00 558.00 0.00 0.00 2,232.00 2,232.00 0.00 0.00 6,996.00
750.00 489.00 -261.00 -53.37 2,218.74 1,956.00 -262.74 -13.43 6,238.00
8.38 15.00 6.62 44.13 8.38 60.00 5162 86.03 180.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0 30.00 75.00 4500 66.00 245.00
0.16 0.00 -0.16 0 0.64 1.00 0.36 36.00 2.00
0.00 10.00 10.60 100.0 0.00 40.00 40.60 100.0 120.00
135.00 135.00 6.00 0.00 540.00 540.00 0.00 0©.00 1,620.00
618.24 1,000.00 38176 38.18 1,480.00 4,600.00 2,520.00 63.00 12,0600.00
738.00 738.00 0.60 0.00 2,952.00 2,952.00 0.00 0.00 9,206.00
0.00 175.00 175.00 100.0 0.00 7060.00 700.00 100.0 2,100.00
0.00 100.00 100.00 100.0 0.00 400.00 400.00 100.0 1,200.00
0.00 158.00 i58.00 100.0 0.00 632.00 632.00 100.0 1,866.00
489.58 489.00 -0.58 -0.12 1,958.32 1,956.00 -2.32 -0.12 6,238.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 65.00
0.060 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 75.00 75.00 100.0 245.00
0.00 0.00 0.08 0 0.00 1.00 1.0¢ 100.0 2.00
700.00 700.00 0.00 0.00 2,800.00 2,800.00 0.00 0.00 8,400.00
5,986.74 4,877.00 -1,109.74 -22.75 17,780.41 22,427.00 4,646.59 20.72 63,240.00
5,986.74 4,877.00 -1,109.74 -22.75 17,780.41 22,427.00 4,646.59 20.72 63,240.00
4,844 54 10,8933.70 -5,889.16 -54.78 9,992.79 9,195.80 796.99 867 8.40




General Ledger (Cash) Page 1

. 511312015
WEST KUIAHA MEADOWS - (kuiaha) 01:12 PM
April 2015
Property Date Period Description Control Refer Debit Credit Baiance Remarks
1101 CASH IN BANK 17,623.70 = Beginning Balance =
kuiaha 04/01/15 0415 (griswold) GRISWOLD R-1614 18598 89.01 17,712.71 CAM
kuiaha 04/01/15 04/15 (griswoid) GRISWOLD R-1614 1859 110.99 17,823.70 CAM
kuiaha 04/01/15 0415  (cpmmi) COMMERCIAL PR K-1367 2002 489.58 17,334.12 04/15 Mgmt fee
kuiaha 04/61/115 04115  (cpmmi) COMMERCIAL PR K-1367 2002 489.58 16,844.54 04/15 Mgmt fee
kuiaha 04/0115 04715 (cpmmi}) COMMERCIAL PR K-1368 2002 8.38 16,836.16 Cert lefter postage/supplies
kuiaha 04/01/15 04/15 (meco) MECO K-1365 2003 288.70 16,547.46 02/18-03/17 Elect: 2020111
kyiaha 04/0115 04/15 {mece) MECO K-1366 2003 38.84 16,508.62 02/18-03/17 Elect: 2020113
kuiaha 04/01/15 04/15 (reserves) WEST KUIAHA K-1371 2004 135.00 16,373.62 04/15 Reserve transfer
kuiaha 04/0115 04115  {watres) WEST KUIAHA ME K-1372 2005 700.00 15,673.62 04/15 Water reserve trans
kuiaha 04/0115 04/15 {zach) ZACH WHEATLEY K-1369 2006 738.00 14,935.62 04/15 Water system maint
kutaha 04/01/115 04/15 {zach) ZACH WHEATLEY K-1370 2008 558.00 14,377.62 04/15 Landscaping
kuiaha 04/01/15 04/15 ({graziano) GRAZIANO R-1610 none 18.64 14,396.26 :Prog Gen prepayment trans
Kuiaha 04/01/15 04/15 (graziano) GRAZIANO R-1610 none 18.64 14,377.62 :Prog Gen prapayment trans
kuiaha 04/01/15 04/15 (wheatley) WHEATLEY R-1611 none 5.27 14,382.89 :Prog Gen prepayment trans
kuiaha 04/01/15 04/15 (wheatley) WHEATLEY R-1611 none 5.27 14,377.62 :Prog Gen prepayment trans
kuiaha 04/02/15 04115 (hansen) SHELBY HANSEN R-1615 5766 21.39 14,399.01 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/02/15 04115 (hansen) SHELBY HANSEN R-1615 5766 18.08 14,417.07 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/02/115 04115 (hansen) SHELBY HANSEN R-1615 5766 426.00 14,843.07 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/02/15 04/15 (hansen) SHELBY HANSEN R-1615 5766 417.00 15,260.07 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/02/15 04/15 (hansen) SHELBY HANSEN R-1615 5766 27.78 15,287.85 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/02/15 04/15 (hansen} SHELBY HANSEN R-1615 5766 417.00 15,704.85 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/0215 04/15 (hansen} SHELBY HANSEN R-1615 5766 30.51 15,735.36 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/02/15 04/15 (hansen) SHELBY HANSEN R-1615 5766 342.00 16,077.36 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/02/15 04/15 (hansen)} SHELBY HANSEN R-1615 5766 24.73 16,102.09 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/02/15 04/15 (hansen} SHELBY HANSEN R-1615 5766 342.00 16,444.09 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/02/15 04/15 (hansen) SHELBY HANSEN R-1615 5768 306.00 16,750.09 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/02115 04/15 (hansen) SHELBY HANSEN R-1615 5768 19.28 16,769.37 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/02/15 04/15 (hansen) SHELBY HANSEN R-1615 5766 18.€0 16,788.27 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/02/t5 04/15 (hansen) SHELBY HANSEN R-1615 5766 9.08 16,797.33 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/02/15 04115 (hansen) SHELBY HANSEN R-1615 5766 20.16 16,817.49 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/02/15 064115 (hansen) SHELBY HANSEN R-1615 5766 19.46 16,836.95 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/02/15 04115 (hansen) SHELBY HANSEN R-1615 5766 19.53 16,856.48 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/02/15 Q4115 (hansen) SHELBY HANSEN R-16815 5766 18.00 16,874.48 CAM & WATER
kuiaha 04/0715 04115  (prevenas) PREVENAS R-1619 195 342.00 17,216.48 CAM
kuiaha 04/07115 04115 (prevenas) PREVENAS R-1619 195 417.00 17,633.48 CAM
kuiaha 04/07M15 04115 (prevenas) PREVENAS R-1619 195 10.93 17,644 .41 CAM
kuiaha 04/0715 04115 {prevenas) PREVENAS R-1613 195 18.52 17,662.93 CAM
kuiaha 04/0715 04/15 {prevenas) PREVENAS R-1619 195 0.70 17,663.63 CAM
kuiaha 04/0715 04/15 {prevenas) PREVENAS R-1619 185 1.40 17,665.03 CAM
kuiaha 04/07/15 04/15 ({prevenas) PREVENAS R-1619 195 13.44 17,678.47 CAM
kuiaha 04/0715 04/15 {prevenas) PREVENAS R-1619 195 19.19 17,697.66 CAM
kuiaha 04/07/15 04/15 (kittle) HANES R-1620 2680 31.76 17,729.42 CAM
kuiaha 04/07/115 04/15 (kiltle) HANES R-1620 2680 49.53 17,778.95 CAM
kuiaha 04/0715 04/15  (kittle) HANES R-1620 2680 4524 17,824.19 CAM
kuiaha 04/07/15 04/15 ({kiitle) HANES R-1620 2680 45.34 17,869.53 CAM
kuiaha 04/07/15 04/15 (kittle) HANES R-1620 2680 417.00 18,286.53 CAM
kuiaha 04/07/15 0415  (kittle}) HANES R-1620 2680 342.00 18,628.53 CAM
kuiaha 04/07/15 04115 (kittle}) HANES R-1620 2680 24.84 18,653.37 CAM
kitiaha 04/07/15 04115 (kittle} HANES R-1620 2680 26.68 18,680.05 CAM
kuiaha G4/0715 04/15 (barret16) BARRETT R-1618 7592 342.00 19,022.05 04/15-06/15 CAM
kuiaha 04/08/15 04/15 (haskin) HASKIN R-1621 3809 26.69 19,048.74 CAM
kuiaha 04/08/15 04/15 (haskin}) HASKIN R-1621 3809 37.22 19,085.96 CAM
kuiaha 04/08/15 04115  (haskin) HASKIN R-1621 3809 14.08 19,100.04 CAM
kuiaha 04/08/15 04/15 (haskin} HASKIN R-1621 3809 417.00 19,517.04 CAM
kuiaha 04/08/15 04/1%  (haskin} HASKIN R-1621 3809 342.00 19,859.04 CAM
kuiaha 04/08/15 04/15 (haskin} HASKIN R-1621 3809 38.10 19,897.14 CAM
kuiaha 04/08/15 04/15 (haskin}) HASKIN R-1621 3809 28.07 19,925.21 CAM
kuiaha 04/08/15 04/15 (haskin) HASKIN R-1621 3809 _ 21.96 19,947.17 CAM
kuiaha 04/10/15 04/15 (centra) CENTRA SYSTEM K-1373 2007 98.96 19,848.21 02/15 Gate maint
kuiaha 04/10/15 04/15 (hawtax) HAWAH STATET K-1377 2008 0.16 19,848.05 2014 GET: W40485772-01
